ST. JOHN PAUL II AFTER SCHOOL CARE FEE SCHEDULE 2017 - 2018

REGISTRATION \$15.00 SUPPLY \$25.00

Registration and supply fees are due at the time of registration. The registration fee is a one time fee as long as the child remains in the programs.

FULL TIME (4 or 5 days)

Picked up before 5:00 pm	\$ 55.00 weekly
Picked up before 6:00 pm	\$ 75.00 weekly

PART TIME (3 or less days)

Picked up before 5:00 pm	\$ 33.00 weekly
Picked up before 6:00 pm	\$ 45.00 weekly

HOLIDAYS OR SNOW DAYS \$ 27.00 daily

EARLY MORNING ARRIVAL \$ 13.00 weekly

TWO HOUR DELAYS \$ 4.00 per child

Discounts will be given to families who have two or more children **full time** that are picked up after 5:00 pm.

Families who pay a weekly early arrival fee will not be charged an additional two hour delay fee.

Pick up times will be strictly monitored.